09-471 Product Data Sheet
NEQ-610 Heat-Shrinkable Nuclear Environmentally
Qualified Heavy Wall Tubing
Electrical Markets Division
PO Box 5757
London, Ont. N6A 4T1
NEQ610.DOC/9706REV.3 Page 1 of 3
Description

(min.)
Inch mm.
Recovered ID
(max.)
Inch mm.
Total
Recovered
Wall Thickness
(nominal)
Inch mm.
Recovered
Adhesive Wall
Thickness
(nominal)
Inch mm.
 NEQ-610-12/3 0.47 12.0 0.09 3.0 0.13 3.2 0.03 0.7
 NEQ-610-19/6 0.75 19.0 0.24 6.0 0.13 3.3 0.03 0.8
 NEQ-610-30/8 1.18 30.0 0.31 8.0 0.19 4.8 0.03 0.8
 NEQ-610-38/12 1.50 38.0 0.47 12.0 0.19 4.8 0.03 0.8
 NEQ-610-48/15 1.89 48.0 0.59 15.0 0.19 4.8 0.03 0.8
 NEQ-610-85/26 3.35 85.0 1.02 26.0 0.19 4.8 0.03 0.8
 NEQ-610-115/38 4.53 26.0 1.50 38.0 0.19 4.8 0.03 0.8
Tubing lengths are available per station/system design requirements.
09-471 Product Data Sheet
NEQ-610 Heat-Shrinkable Nuclear Environmentally
Qualified Heavy Wall Tubing